Position

Plant Machine Shop Foreman

Plant Mechanic-2

Plant Mechanic-2

Plant Mechanic-2

Plant Mechanic-2

Plant Mechanic-2 - Appr.

Plant Mechanic-2

Painter

Plant Mechanic-2 - Appr.

Plant Mechanic-2

Other Positions Held

Special District

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

Department

Machine Shop

Machine Shop

Machine Shop

Machine Shop

Machine Shop

Machine Shop

Machine Shop

Machine Shop

Machine Shop

Machine Shop

Total Wages

$117,332

$113,930

$106,311

$104,738

$96,739

$78,651

$74,296

$65,930

$65,495

$12,000

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$34,939
$39,418
$37,896
$39,418
$38,443
$27,794
$36,195
$35,235

$31,711

$993



