Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Plant Machine Shop Foreman		San Luis and Delta-Mendota Water Authority	Machine Shop	\$117,332	\$34,939
Plant Mechanic-2		San Luis and Delta-Mendota Water Authority	Machine Shop	\$113,930	\$39,418
Plant Mechanic-2		San Luis and Delta-Mendota Water Authority	Machine Shop	\$106,311	\$37,896
Plant Mechanic-2		San Luis and Delta-Mendota Water Authority	Machine Shop	\$104,738	\$39,418
Plant Mechanic-2		San Luis and Delta-Mendota Water Authority	Machine Shop	\$96,739	\$38,443
Plant Mechanic-2 - Appr.		San Luis and Delta-Mendota Water Authority	Machine Shop	\$78,651	\$27,794
Plant Mechanic-2		San Luis and Delta-Mendota Water Authority	Machine Shop	\$74,296	\$36,195
Painter		San Luis and Delta-Mendota Water Authority	Machine Shop	\$65,930	\$35,235
Plant Mechanic-2 - Appr.		San Luis and Delta-Mendota Water Authority	Machine Shop	\$65,495	\$31,711
Plant Mechanic-2		San Luis and Delta-Mendota Water Authority	Machine Shop	\$12,000	\$993